
East Dubuque/Galena/River Ridge Cross Country 2025

Schedule

Date Location Time

Tuesday, August 26 Rock Falls 4:30 PM

Tuesday, September 2 Monroe, WI 4:30 PM

Saturday, September 6 Oregon, IL 9:00 AM

Saturday, September 13 Peoria, IL   8:00 AM

Saturday, September 20 Bureau Valley, IL 9:30 AM

Thursday, September 25 Dubuque, IA 4:00 PM

Saturday, October 4 Freeport (Highland CC) 9:00 AM

Tuesday, October 7 Winnebago 5:00 PM

Monday, October 13 Amboy 10:00 AM

Saturday, October 18 Conference TBA TBA

Saturday, October 25 Regionals TBA TBA

Saturday, November 1 Sectionals TBA TBA

Saturday, November 8 Peoria, IL  (State)


